Magnetic Sensor - Incremental
EHP
Willtec Messtechnik GmbH & Co. KG  Eschenweg 4  79232 March-Hugstetten  Germany
Phone:07665/93465-0  Fax:07665/93465-22  Email: info@willtec.de  Internet: www.willtec.de
Page 1 of 7
• Small design: 12 x 13 x 35 mm
• Aluminium housing
• Resolution up to 0,5 μm; hysteresis ± 1μm

Phone:07665/93465-0  Fax:07665/93465-22  Email: info@willtec.de  Internet: www.willtec.de
Page 6 of 7
Ordering example
Type EHP1 - 0 - 1 - I - TTL - 1,0/O - 5 - 120
Pole pitch
1
2
Mounting position
0 = 0° (along the magnetic scale)
90 = 90° (transversely to the magnetic scale)
Resolution [µm] 1)
0,5 / 1 / 2 / 5 / 10 / 20
 = (no indication) at Vss
Reference signal
S = reference signal /
               fix-periodically
I = reference signal pole-periodically
O = without reference signal
Output signal
TTL = digital
VSS = analog (Vpp)
Cable length [m]
0,2 / 0,5 / 1,0 / 2,0 / 5,0 /
/Connector
C08 = M12; 8-pole
SUBD9 = Sub-D; 9-pole
O = open cable end
Power supply
5 = 5 VDC
Limited edition edge separation [ns] 2)
See table
1) Specify when output signal TTL (digital)- further on request
2) Specify when output TTL (digital)
Magnetic scale, profiled rail, and cover tape
Please order the magnetic scale, the corresponding cover tape, and the profiled rail separately.
For ordering information, please refer to the corresponding data sheet.
You can configure the enclosure according to your requirements from the technical information
and enter it into the ordering code.
Variants that cannot be configured from the ordering example are available on request as a
special version.
Magnetic Sensor - Incremental
EHP
Willtec Messtechnik GmbH & Co. KG  Eschenweg 4  79232 March-Hugstetten  Germany
Phone:07665/93465-0  Fax:07665/93465-22  Email: info@willtec.de  Internet: www.willtec.de
Page 7 of 7
Ordering example Magnetic scale
Type PM1 - 18 - 1000 - O - DB01
Pole pitch [mm]
1; 2; 5
Accuracy (referred to a length of 1 m)
3 = 3 µm (max. 1000 mm)
5 = 5 µm
8 = 8 µm
10 = 10 µm
15 = 15 µm
18 = 18 µm
30 = 30 µm
36 = 36 µm
40 = 40 µm
Measuring rail
The length of the magnetic scale should be at each side
40 mm longer than the desired measuring length.
Length in mm for PM1; PM2
Length in m for PM5
Reference point [mm]
O = without
S50 = fix; specifying position of the right
SA50 = periodically; specifying position of the right
Cover tape
O = without
DB01 = for magnetic scale PM1 and PM2
DB22 = for profiled rail PS5 und PS6
DB50 = for profiled rail PS5
Ordering example Profiled rail
Type PS1 - 1,0
PS1 = Pole pitch > 5+5 mm
PS5 = incl. cover tape DB22
PS6 = incl. cover tape DB22
SB
Measuring length [m]
The length of the profiled rail should be at each side
40 mm longer than the desired measuring length.
Ordering example Cover tape
Type DB01 - 1,0
DB01 = for magnetic scale PM1 and PM2
DB22 = for profiled rail PS5 und PS6
DB50 = for profiled rail PS5
Measuring length [m]
The length of the cover tape should be at each side
40 mm longer than the desired measuring length.
Without prior notice, the products may be subject to modifications that the Manufacturer reserves to introduce
as deemed necessary for their improvement.